Y

S |

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION ., .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (486)

Route #: 486

Driver: Bus #:

RT 486 DRUID HLS HS CREDIT RECV (6.4-6.27) M-TH 7:30A-12:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:54 AM  VALLEY BROOK RD 30079 & FORD PL, 30079 1 1
06:57 AM  DELEON DR ,30021 & CREEKDALE DR ,30021 1 2
07:04 AM 2340 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY 30033 SUMMIT GROVE APTS 1 3
07:04 AM 2312 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30033 SHAMROCK PLACE APTS 1 4
07:16 AM 7000 BRIARCLIFF GABLES CIR ,30329 BRIARCLIFF APTS 2 6
07:21 AM 2217 BRIARCLIFF RD ,30329 HAMPTON HALL APTS 1 7
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: DRUID HILLS HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 533.8H1

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

06/ 03/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (487)

Route #: 487

Driver: Bus #:

RT 487 DRUID HLS HS CREDIT RECV (6.4-6.27) M-TH 7:30A-12:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:00 AM N DECATUR RD, 30079 & GIFFORD DR (MILL'S CREEK APTS) 1 1
07:01 AM N DECATUR RD ,30079 & MCHENRY AVE ,30079 1 2
07:02 AM  GLENDALE RD ,30079 & HATTON DR (OAK FORREST APTS) 2 4
07:04 AM  3RD AVE ,30079 & CEDAR ST ,30079 1 5
07:06 AM  ROCKBRIDGE RD ,30002 & FOREST GLEN CIR ,30002 1 6
07:07 AM 3548 ROCKBRIDGE RD 30002 WILLOW RIDGE APTS 1 7
07:08 AM 280 NORTHERN AVE ,30002 OAK CREEK APTS (SOUTHBOUND) 1 8
07:10 AM  MOUNTAIN DR, 30032 & AVONDALE PARK CIR, 30032 1 9
07:11 AM 3330 MOUNTAIN DR, 30032 @ NOVO AVONDALE APTS 2 11
07:18 AM  DEKALB IND WAY/RIMINGTON LN @THE CLARION APTS 1 12
07:21 AM 703 TWIN OAKS DR ,30030 AVONDALE STATION APTS 1 13
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: DRUID HILLS HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 533.8H2

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 03/ 2024 Page 2



